
 
 

  DMC CONTACTS: 
DMC Trade Show Operations | 
Booth Approvals | Customer 
Service | Freight | Shipping 

 Stephanie Norris 214.749.5443  snorris@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Sales Operations I Contracts | 
Storage 

 Ruthie Tezeno 214.655.6110  rtezeno@dallasmarketcenter.com 

EAC - Exhibitor Appointed 
Contractors 

 Suzanne Gregory 214.749.5441  sgregory@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Booth Payment | Accounting  Cheetah Wiebusch 214.655.6182  cwiebusch@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Online Exhibitor Listings                      
Buyer Lists 

 Helen Smith 214.655.6230  hsmith@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Wi-Fi | Internet   DMC Tenant Help Desk 214.760.2826  tenanthd@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Visual Displays  Marquisha Berry 214.746.3651  mberry@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Advertising | SPARK Magazine 
Sponsorship Opportunities 

 Alissa Pena 214.760.7655  apena@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Registration | Badges  DMC Registration 214.655.6131 tempexhibbadge@dallasmarketcenter.com 

Hotel Accommodations  Connections Housing 214.744.7444  dmctravel@connectionshousing.com. 

 

  OFFICIAL DMC VENDORS: 
Exhibitor Services                    
Booth Packages  
Electrical | Lighting         
Furnishings & Décor            
Logistics | Graphics 

GES (Global Experience 
Specialists) 

855.384.3965 ges_dmcevents@ges.com 

EAC - Exhibitor Appointed 
Contractor 

GES (Global Experience 
Specialists) 

855.384.3965  ges_dmcevents@ges.com 

Exhibitor Insurance Rain Protection 800.528.7975 sales@rainprotection.net 

Lead Retrieval Gateway Events 866.891.1438  john@gatewayevents.com 

Mannequins | Steamers | 
Showcases 

American Showroom     
Habitat Decorating 

214.631.1737 
214.879.8144 

 info@americanshowroomconcepts.com    
mdavishabitat@yahoo.com 

Catering | Alcohol Levy Restaurants 214.749.5493  mcomo@levyrestaurants.com 
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